NULITE Lighting Inc. 10770 East 51st Avenue Denver, CO 80430    Phone (303) 287-9646    www.nulite-lighting.com
WARNINGS:
•Do not assemble continuous run on the ground and lift into
place. Joints will distort and not create a tight fit. Joining
hardware will have to be purchased and replaced.
•Risk of electrical shock or fire, disconnect power during
installation or servicing. Read all instructions completely
before starting installation. Install and wire in accordance to

DATE:
CATALOG #:
ORDERING INFORMATION
Sample: TVR-55-15H40-UNV-D-1C-WH-T1-48-16’
SERIES LIGHT DISTRIBUTION LUMEN PACKAGE1/ CCT/ CRI VOLTAGE DRIVER
TVR- Tavo
pendant
with radiused
end caps
55- 55% downlight, 45%
uplight
73- 73% downlight, 27%
uplight
TC (Top Cover)- 100%
Downlight
08-781 Lms/ft (6.5 watts/ft)
10-1008 Lms/ft (8.5 watts/ft)
13-1256 Lms/ft (10.8 watts/ft)
15-1437 Lms/ft (12.5 watts/ft)
19-1741 Lms/ft (15.5 watts/ft)
L30- 3000K, 80 CRI
L35- 3500K, 80 CRI
L40- 4000K, 80 CRI
H30- 3000K, 90 CRI
H35- 3500K, 90 CRI
H40- 4000K, 90 CRI
UNV- Universal
Voltage
120- 120 volts
277- 277 volts
Dimming 0-10v
D- Dim to 1%
D0- Dim to 1%, fade to off
D022- Eldoled Solodrive, dims to 0%
Lutron Dimming
See page 2 for ordering codes
DALI Dimming
ELE- Eldoled Ecodrive, dims to 1%
ELS- Eldoled Solodrive, dims to 0%
ELD2- Eldoled Dualdrive, dims to 0%
CIRCUIT COLOR/ FINISH MOUNTING/ DRIVER ENCLOSURE SUSPENSION LENGTH LENGTH OPTIONS
1C- Single Circuit
1E- Single Circuit
with EM Circuit
1B5- Single Circuit
with 5W Battery Pack
1B7- Single Circuit
with 7W Battery Pack
1B10- Single Circuit
with 10W Battery Pack
1B12- Single Circuit
with 12W Battery Pack
WH- White (Standard)
SV- Silver
BK- Black
CC- Custom Color3
Grid Ceiling
T1- T1 Ceiling Grid
T9- T9 Ceiling Grid
TS- Slot T Grid
Sheet Rock Ceiling
GP-Sheet Rock or inaccessible
ceiling
Ceiling Surface Mount
SR-Surface mount driver enclosure
mounts to ceiling structure
(Add “B” after mounting code for a black canopy)
48- 48” adjustable
aircraft cable
120- 120” adjustable
aircraft cable
4’- 4’ luminaire